

2025 FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION FEE

	PER TERM	PER YEAR
1 CHILD	\$778.00	\$3,112.00
2 CHILDREN	\$1,245.00	\$4,980.00
3 CHILDREN	\$1,556.00	\$6,224.00
4 CHILDREN	\$1,712.00	\$6,848.00

LEVIES – APPLICABLE PER FAMILY

	PER TERM	PER YEAR
CAPITAL LEVY	\$138.00	\$552.00
PARENTS & FRIENDS LEVY	\$25.00	\$100.00
PARISH VOLUNTARY DONATION	\$15.00	\$60.00

LEVIES – APPLICABLE PER STUDENT

	PER TERM	PER YEAR
RESOURCE LEVY	\$75.00	\$300.00
PREP 1:1 DEVICE INITIAL LEVY	CHARGED ONCE IN TERM 1	\$400.00
PREP & YEAR 1 IT LEVY	\$18.00	\$72.00
YEAR 2 & 3 IT LEVY	\$12.00	\$48.00
YEAR 4 IT LEVY	\$25.00	\$100.00
YEAR 5 & 6 IT LEVY	\$112.20	\$450.00

	CHARGED IN TERM 1 & 2	
YEAR 6 CAMP	\$305.00	\$610.00

For the total annual charges please add Tuition Fee, Capital Levy, P&F Levy, Resource Levy per child and any other levies / camps applicable to the year level of your child / children.

All fees and levies are Compulsory except the Parish Donation which is Voluntary.

Please contact the Finance Officer at pbenfinance@bne.catholic.edu.au for all enquiries.